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 # CITY / STATE Venue Perf Schedule

Mon 10-Mar-25 Pittsburgh TECH

Tue 11-Mar-25 Pittsburgh TECH/Invited 

Wed 12-Mar-25 Pittsburgh Preview/load out 7:30

Thu 13-Mar-25 TRAVEL

Fri 14-Mar-25 load in Austin (load-in / Bass Concert Hall

Sat 15-Mar-25 AUSTIN 7:30

Sun 16-Mar-25 AUSTIN (BRoll?)

Mon 17-Mar-25 TRAVEL

Tue 18-Mar-25 SAN ANTONIO,  TX Majestic 7:30

Wed 19-Mar-25 SUGAR LAND,  TX Smart Financial Centre 8:00

Thu 20-Mar-25 TRAVEL

Fri 21-Mar-25 GOLDEN DAY

Sat 22-Mar-25 Los Angeles,  CA

Sun 23-Mar-25 Los Angeles,  CA

Mon 24-Mar-25 TRAVEL

Tue 25-Mar-25 SEATTLE,  WA Paramount Theatre 7:30

Wed 26-Mar-25 SEATTLE,  WA

Thu 27-Mar-25 SPOKANE,  WA First Interstate Center 7:30

Fri 28-Mar-25 TRAVEL

Sat 29-Mar-25 PORTLAND,  OR Keller Auditorium 8:00

Sun 30-Mar-25 GOLDEN DAY Portland,  OR (2) - add if sales 

Mon 31-Mar-25 TRAVEL

Tue 1-Apr-25 DALLAS,  TX Winspear Opera House 7:30

Wed 2-Apr-25 TRAVEL

Thu 3-Apr-25 MIDLAND,  TX (TOBIN) Wagner Noel

Fri 4-Apr-25 TRAVEL

Sat 5-Apr-25 GOLDEN DAY

Sun 6-Apr-25 MINNEAPOLIS,  MN Orpheum 7:00

Mon 7-Apr-25 TRAVEL

Tue 8-Apr-25 ST.  LOUIS,  MO Fox 7:30

Wed 9-Apr-25 TRAVEL

Thu 10-Apr-25 GOLDEN DAY

Fri 11-Apr-25 DAYTON,  OH Mead Theatre/Schuster Performing 8PM

Sat 12-Apr-25 COLUMBUS,  OH Palace Theatre

Sun 13-Apr-25 LOUISVILLE,  KY Whitney Hall 7PM

Mon 14-Apr-25 TRAVEL

Tue 15-Apr-25 CHICAGO,  IL Chicago Theatre 7:30PM

Wed 16-Apr-25 MILWAUKEE,  WI Riverside Theatre 8PM

Thu 17-Apr-25 TRAVEL

Fri 18-Apr-25 NEWARK,  NJ NJPAC

Sat 19-Apr-25 HARTFORD,  CT Mortesen Hall 7:30 PM

Sun 20-Apr-25 EASTER - GOLDEN DAY

Mon 21-Apr-25 TRAVEL

Tue 22-Apr-25 PHILADELPHIA,  PA Miller Auditorium 8PM

Wed 23-Apr-25 TRAVEL/load- in New York,  

Thu 24-Apr-25 load in New York,  NY Palladium

Fri 25-Apr-25 New York,  NY (2H)

Sat 26-Apr-25 New York,  NY (2H)

Sun 27-Apr-25 TOUR ENDS
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